Position

Assistant Director Of Public
Works

Project Coordinator
Management Analyst ||
Customer Service
Representative

Executive Assistant |
Administrative Assistant Il
Customer Service

Representative
Clerk |

Other Positions Held City

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Department

Redding Municipal
Utilities Administration
Redding Municipal
Utilities Administration
Redding Municipal
Utilities Administration
Redding Municipal
Utilities Administration
Redding Municipal
Utilities Administration
Redding Municipal
Utilities Administration
Redding Municipal
Utilities Administration
Redding Municipal
Utilities Administration

Total Wages

$121,250

$93,243

$50,941

$46,744

$44,650

$40,251

$40,165

$2,980

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,702
$48,376
$31,555
$32,823
$31,904
$30,680

$32,124

$0



