Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Director Of Public Works		Redding	Redding Municipal Utilities Administration	\$121,250	\$34,702
Project Coordinator		Redding	Redding Municipal Utilities Administration	\$93,243	\$48,376
Management Analyst II		Redding	Redding Municipal Utilities Administration	\$50,941	\$31,555
Customer Service Representative		Redding	Redding Municipal Utilities Administration	\$46,744	\$32,823
Executive Assistant I		Redding	Redding Municipal Utilities Administration	\$44,650	\$31,904
Administrative Assistant II		Redding	Redding Municipal Utilities Administration	\$40,251	\$30,680
Customer Service Representative		Redding	Redding Municipal Utilities Administration	\$40,165	\$32,124
Clerk I		Redding	Redding Municipal Utilities Administration	\$2,980	\$0